



## Erratum

# Erratum to “Shape imposed by secondary structure of a polypeptide affects its free diffusion through liquid-filled pores” [Int. J. Pharm. 244 (2002) 1–8]<sup>☆</sup>

Nazila Salamat-Miller, Montakarn Chittchang, Ashim K. Mitra, Thomas P. Johnston<sup>\*</sup>

*Division of Pharmaceutical Sciences, School of Pharmacy, University of Missouri-Kansas City, Katz Pharmacy Building,  
Room 211 A, 5005 Rockhill Road, Kansas City, MO 64110-2499, USA*

The publisher regrets that there were three mistakes in the above article when it was published.

On page 3 left column line 8  $m_w/(M_n)$  should have been written as  $(M_w/M_n)$  and in line 41  $t = 0.92\%:8\%$  should have been written as  $t = 0 (92\%:8\%)$ , also on page 6 left column line 18  $f_{\text{exp}} = t \cdot T/D_{\text{aq}}$  should have been written as  $f_{\text{exp}} = k \cdot T/D_{\text{aq}}$ .

<sup>☆</sup> PII of original article S0378-5173(02)00320-4.

<sup>\*</sup> Corresponding author. Tel.: +1-816-235-1624; fax: +1-816-235-5190.

E-mail address: [johnstont@umkc.edu](mailto:johnstont@umkc.edu) (T.P. Johnston).